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RIVERDALE ART ASSOCIATION

“Artist’s Choice”
March, 2024

First Time Mixed media on canvas
Buckmaster Pond Watercolor

Tree of Life Photography

Maasai Boy In Ceremonial

Wear Watercolor

The Soloist Digital Photography
Half Past 6 Photograph

Winter Morning watercolor

Country Living Watercolor

Sanibel Find Il Watercolor

Enigma in Black and White Collage

Bursting Blooms oil
Lokta paper collage &
Lokta Diptych #1 acrylic
Study in Blue Watercolor
Print of Acrylic on Canvas
Diego & Mickey Board
Parallel Universe Acrylic
View From My Window Watercolor
Pink and Purple watercolor
Frida Kahlo Mixed Media Collage
Pastel Portrait Pastel
Alphabet Man Photography
Catching Up Photograph
Earth and Sun Acrylic
Just Breathe photograph
Sprig Monoscan
Delicious Still Life Oil

18x24
14" x 14"
11" X 14"

812" x 11"
13" x 19"

12" x 18"

91/2" X7
172"

11"x14"
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18" x 16"

6" X 16"
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14" x 18"
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10 1/2" X14"
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9"x 12"
8x10
8" X 10"
20" x 16"
22" x 28"
9"x 12"
10" x 14"

$750.00
$400.00
$75.00

NFS
$350.00
$200.00

NFS
$125.00
$275.00
$500.00

NFS

$400.00
$125.00

$150.00
$500.00
$350.00
NFS
$150.00
NFS
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$275.00
$200.00
$350.00

All artwork is for sale. Please visit our website RiverdaleArtAssociation.org and use the form on the
contact page.

This show was curated by Judith Zucker, Exhibits Chair
and the video was produced by Myra Joyce.



