

Diana	Catz	First Time	Mixed media on canvas	18x24	\$750.00
Susan	Chavez	Buckmaster Pond	Watercolor	14" x 14"	\$400.00
Billy	Cleary	Tree of Life	Photography	11" X 14"	\$75.00
Carolyn	Davis	Maasai Boy In Ceremonial Wear	Watercolor	8 1/2" x 11"	NFS
David	Dixon	The Soloist	Digital Photography	13" x 19"	\$350.00
Theresa	Ellis	Half Past 6	Photograph	12" x 18"	\$200.00
Dorothy	Feldman	Winter Morning	watercolor	9 1/2" X 7 1/2"	NFS
Eileen	Fisher	Country Living	Watercolor	11"x14"	\$125.00
Maria	Formoso	Sanibel Find II	Watercolor	16" X 20"	\$275.00
Carol	Frank	Enigma in Black and White	Collage	20" x 16"	\$500.00
Carolyn	Graybow	Bursting Blooms	oil	18" x 16"	NFS
Deborah	Hillman	Lokta Diptych #1	Lokta paper collage & acrylic	6" x 16"	\$400.00
Myra	Joyce	Study in Blue	Watercolor	5" x 7"	\$125.00
Eric	Kollin	Diego & Mickey	Print of Acrylic on Canvas Board	14" x 18"	\$150.00
Rebecca	Kristol	Parallel Universe	Acrylic	24" x 30"	\$500.00
Sandra	Lerner	View From My Window	Watercolor	9" x 12"	\$350.00
Ruth	Licht	Pink and Purple	watercolor	10 1/2" X14"	NFS
Olga	Manthos	Frida Kahlo	Mixed Media Collage	8" x 10"	\$150.00
Judy	Marcus	Pastel Portrait	Pastel	9" x 12"	NFS
Lisa	Marum	Alphabet Man	Photography	8x10	\$100.00
Joan	O'Brien	Catching Up	Photograph	8" X 10"	\$150.00
Anne	Price	Earth and Sun	Acrylic	20" x 16"	\$200.00
Debbie	Quinn	Just Breathe	photograph	22" x 28"	\$275.00
Alja	Sears	Sprig	Monoscan	9" x 12"	\$200.00
Judith	Zucker	Delicious Still Life	Oil	10" x 14"	\$350.00

All artwork is for sale. Please visit our website RiverdaleArtAssociation.org and use the form on the contact page.

This show was curated by Judith Zucker, Exhibits Chair and the video was produced by Myra Joyce.